
Submittal Deadline TRC Meeting Date
Planning & Zoning 

Commission Meeting Date
Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Monday, December 19, 2016 Wednesday, January 4, 2017
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 Monday, January 9, 2017 Wednesday, February 1, 2017
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Monday, February 6, 2017
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Monday, February 20, 2017
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 Monday, March 6, 2017
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Monday, March 20, 2017

Wednesday, March 8, 2017 Monday, April 3, 2017
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 Monday, April 17, 2017
Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Monday, May 1, 2017
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Monday, May 15, 2017
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Monday, June 5, 2017
Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Monday, June 19, 2017
Wednesday, June 14, 2017 Monday, July 3, 2017
Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Monday, July 17, 2017
Wednesday, July 12, 2017 Monday, August 7, 2017
Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Monday, August 21, 2017

Wednesday, August 9, 2017 Monday, September 4, 2017
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 Monday, September 18, 2017

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Monday, October 2, 2017
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Monday, October 16, 2017

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 Monday, November 6, 2017
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Monday, November 20, 2017
Wednesday, November 8, 2017 Monday, December 4, 2017
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 Monday, December 18, 2017
Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Monday, January 1, 2018
Wednesday, December 27, 2017 TBD
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 Monday, February 5, 2018
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Monday, February 19, 2018

Red Strikethru  =  No Meeting

Technical Review Committee
2017 Schedule

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

Wednesday, April 5, 2017

Wednesday, May 3, 2017

Wednesday, June 7, 2017

Thursday, July 20, 2017

Wednesday, March 7, 2018

          <--Add to your Calendar

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

Wednesday, September 6, 2017

Wednesday, October 4, 2017

Wednesday, November 1, 2017

Wednesday, December 6, 2017

Wednesday, January 3, 2018

Wednesday, February 7, 2018

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ical/ashevillenc.gov_47cg05ij115ugr4itavdt38ams%40group.calendar.google.com/public/basic.ics
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